
1 10 Van De Voorde Simon 2 10 6 18 0.40
2 3 Deroo Sam 1 - 2 3 0.20
2 9 Verhees Pieter 1 5 3 9 0.20
2 17 Rousseaux Tomas 1 4 1 6 0.20
- 7 Lecat Francois - - - -
- 8 Klinkenberg Kevin - - - -
- 14 Ribbens Jelle - - - -
- 15 D'Hulst Stijn - - - -
- 19 De Beul Wannes - - - -
- 21 Cox Jolan - - - -
- 20 Van De Velde Arno - 1 3 4
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - 2 5 7
- 1 Van Den Dries Bram - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 23 22 50 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Van Den Dries Bram 24 7 10 41 58.54
2 3 Deroo Sam 12 3 11 26 46.15
3 17 Rousseaux Tomas 8 5 11 24 33.33
- 20 Van De Velde Arno 5 - 3 8
- 9 Verhees Pieter 3 1 4 8
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon 5 3 - 8
- 7 Lecat Francois - - 2 2
- 8 Klinkenberg Kevin - 1 1 2
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - 1 1
- 14 Ribbens Jelle - - - -
- 15 D'Hulst Stijn - - - -
- 19 De Beul Wannes - - - -
- 21 Cox Jolan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 20 43 120 47.50


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BEL • Belgium

BEL
CAN 3

2 22
25

25
19

24
26

25
23

13
15

109
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:29 0:31 0:29 0:17 2:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 50002.06.2017
Novi Sad
SPC Vojvodina

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  Total: 2:14
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1 14 Ribbens Jelle 6 10 2 18 1.20
2 3 Deroo Sam 5 6 1 12 1.00
2 17 Rousseaux Tomas 5 8 2 15 1.00
4 16 Valkiers Matthias 4 10 2 16 0.80
5 9 Verhees Pieter 3 2 - 5 0.60
5 10 Van De Voorde Simon 3 2 - 5 0.60
7 1 Van Den Dries Bram 2 2 1 5 0.40
7 8 Klinkenberg Kevin 2 3 - 5 0.40
9 15 D'Hulst Stijn 1 - - 1 0.20
- 19 De Beul Wannes - - - -
- 21 Cox Jolan - - - -
- 7 Lecat Francois - 1 - 1
- 20 Van De Velde Arno - 3 - 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 47 8 86 6.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 40 - 40

1 1 Van Den Dries Bram 2 2 13 17 0.40
1 10 Van De Voorde Simon 2 2 11 15 0.40
3 9 Verhees Pieter 1 - 10 11 0.20
3 16 Valkiers Matthias 1 1 15 17 0.20
3 3 Deroo Sam 1 3 5 9 0.20
- 8 Klinkenberg Kevin - - 3 3
- 14 Ribbens Jelle - - 1 1
- 15 D'Hulst Stijn - - 3 3
- 19 De Beul Wannes - - - -
- 21 Cox Jolan - - - -
- 20 Van De Velde Arno - 1 9 10
- 17 Rousseaux Tomas - 3 17 20
- 7 Lecat Francois - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 13 89 109 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BEL • Belgium

BEL
CAN 3

2 22
25

25
19

24
26

25
23

13
15

109
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:29 0:31 0:29 0:17 2:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 50002.06.2017
Novi Sad
SPC Vojvodina

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  Total: 2:14
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1 3 Deroo Sam 23 2 18 43 48.84
2 14 Ribbens Jelle 12 4 13 29 27.59
- 7 Lecat Francois 4 - 2 6
- 17 Rousseaux Tomas 4 - 2 6
- 8 Klinkenberg Kevin 2 - 1 3
- 1 Van Den Dries Bram - - - -
- 9 Verhees Pieter - - - -
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon - - - -
- 15 D'Hulst Stijn - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -
- 19 De Beul Wannes - - - -
- 20 Van De Velde Arno - - - -
- 21 Cox Jolan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 6 36 87 44.83


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 16 Valkiers Matthias 26 2 73 101 5.20
- 1 Van Den Dries Bram - - - -
- 3 Deroo Sam - - 4 4
- 7 Lecat Francois - - - -
- 8 Klinkenberg Kevin - - - -
- 9 Verhees Pieter - - - -
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon - - 2 2
- 14 Ribbens Jelle - - 5 5
- 15 D'Hulst Stijn - - - -
- 17 Rousseaux Tomas - - 7 7
- 19 De Beul Wannes - - - -
- 20 Van De Velde Arno - - - -
- 21 Cox Jolan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 2 91 119 5.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BEL • Belgium

BEL
CAN 3

2 22
25

25
19

24
26

25
23

13
15

109
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:29 0:31 0:29 0:17 2:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 50002.06.2017
Novi Sad
SPC Vojvodina

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  Total: 2:14
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1 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius 3 9 8 20 0.60
1 17 Vigrass Graham 3 6 3 12 0.60
3 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone 2 - - 2 0.40
3 2 Perrin John Gordon 2 5 2 9 0.40
5 1 Sanders Tyler 1 2 4 7 0.20
5 7 Maar Stephen Timothy 1 1 1 3 0.20
5 13 Barnes Ryley Brendan 1 5 2 8 0.20
- 3 Marshall Steven - - - -
- 9 Derocco Jason - - - -
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas - - - -
- 19 Bann Blair Cameron - - - -
- 20 Szwarc Arthur - - - -
- 21 Walsh Brett James - - - -
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 30 22 65 2.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 17 Vigrass Graham 14 2 6 22 63.64
2 2 Perrin John Gordon 18 5 9 32 56.25
3 13 Barnes Ryley Brendan 14 7 10 31 45.16
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert 7 3 5 15
- 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone 7 5 3 15
- 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius 7 - 3 10
- 7 Maar Stephen Timothy - 1 2 3
- 1 Sanders Tyler 1 - - 1
- 3 Marshall Steven - - - -
- 9 Derocco Jason - - - -
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas - - - -
- 19 Bann Blair Cameron - - - -
- 20 Szwarc Arthur - - - -
- 21 Walsh Brett James - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 68 23 38 129 52.71


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • Canada

BEL
CAN 3

2 22
25

25
19

24
26

25
23

13
15

109
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:29 0:31 0:29 0:17 2:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 50002.06.2017
Novi Sad
SPC Vojvodina

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  Total: 2:14
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1 19 Bann Blair Cameron 8 7 2 17 1.60
2 2 Perrin John Gordon 7 5 - 12 1.40
3 1 Sanders Tyler 4 3 1 8 0.80
3 13 Barnes Ryley Brendan 4 6 - 10 0.80
5 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone 3 2 2 7 0.60
6 17 Vigrass Graham 2 2 2 6 0.40
6 18 Gunter Bradley Robert 2 6 1 9 0.40
8 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius 1 3 - 4 0.20
- 3 Marshall Steven - - - -
- 7 Maar Stephen Timothy - - - -
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas - - - -
- 20 Szwarc Arthur - - - -
- 21 Walsh Brett James - - - -
- 9 Derocco Jason - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 35 8 74 6.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 13 Barnes Ryley Brendan 2 4 15 21 0.40
2 2 Perrin John Gordon 1 3 12 16 0.20
2 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone 1 3 7 11 0.20
- 3 Marshall Steven - - - -
- 7 Maar Stephen Timothy - - - -
- 9 Derocco Jason - - 3 3
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas - - - -
- 19 Bann Blair Cameron - - - -
- 20 Szwarc Arthur - - - -
- 21 Walsh Brett James - - 2 2
- 17 Vigrass Graham - 3 19 22
- 1 Sanders Tyler - 2 12 14
- 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius - 2 10 12
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert - 4 3 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 21 83 108 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

BEL
CAN 3

2 22
25

25
19

24
26

25
23

13
15

109
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:29 0:31 0:29 0:17 2:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 50002.06.2017
Novi Sad
SPC Vojvodina

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  Total: 2:14
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1 2 Perrin John Gordon 25 3 17 45 48.89
2 13 Barnes Ryley Brendan 17 6 9 32 34.38
- 19 Bann Blair Cameron 13 - 5 18
- 17 Vigrass Graham 1 - - 1
- 1 Sanders Tyler - - - -
- 3 Marshall Steven - - - -
- 7 Maar Stephen Timothy - - - -
- 9 Derocco Jason - - - -
- 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone - - - -
- 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius - - - -
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas - - - -
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert - - - -
- 20 Szwarc Arthur - - - -
- 21 Walsh Brett James - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 9 31 96 48.96


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Sanders Tyler 27 - 80 107 5.40
2 21 Walsh Brett James 2 - 2 4 0.40
3 2 Perrin John Gordon 1 - 3 4 0.20
3 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius 1 - - 1 0.20
- 3 Marshall Steven - - - -
- 7 Maar Stephen Timothy - - - -
- 9 Derocco Jason - - - -
- 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone - - - -
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas - - - -
- 13 Barnes Ryley Brendan - - 1 1
- 17 Vigrass Graham - - 1 1
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert - - - -
- 19 Bann Blair Cameron - - 7 7
- 20 Szwarc Arthur - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 - 94 125 6.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

BEL
CAN 3

2 22
25

25
19

24
26

25
23

13
15

109
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:29 0:31 0:29 0:17 2:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 50002.06.2017
Novi Sad
SPC Vojvodina

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  Total: 2:14
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